

6 NOVEMBER 2023 ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

## ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING WEBINAR REGISTRATION

WestStar Industrial Limited (the Company or WestStar) (ASX: WSI), an industrial services company operating in the energy, resources, utility, defence and infrastructure sectors, in metropolitan and remote areas, across Australia, invites shareholders to attend the Annual General Meeting proceedings via Zoom. The virtual meeting can be accessed online using the registration link below. Participants will be able to submit questions to the panel and shareholders are encouraged to send through questions in advance to daniel@weststarindustrial.com.au or during the registration process.

Date & Time: Friday 10 November 2023 at 10:00 am (WST)

Register: <a href="https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEtc-yhrz0jHdzISjGliDbxDB-1VxHER\_M7">https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEtc-yhrz0jHdzISjGliDbxDB-1VxHER\_M7</a>

-Ends-

For further information please contact:
Daniel Coletta
Company Secretary
daniel@weststarindustrial.com.au

ASX release authorised by the Company Secretary of WestStar Industrial Limited.

## **About WestStar**

WestStar Industrial Limited (ASX: WSI) is an industrial, steel fabrication, installation and maintenance services company focussed on the resources, oil and gas, water and infrastructure sectors.

WestStar Industrial Limited | ABN 38 119 047 693 | weststarindustrial.com.au | Page 1